
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Bangladesh Stationery Off rce

Departmerrt of Printing & Publications
Ministry of Public Administration

Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka- 1208, Bangladesh
www.bso.dPP.gov.bd

" e-GP Tender Notice"
e-Tender is invited in the Natiorral e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd ) for
the Procuremenl ol

This is an online Tender, lvltere only e-Tender rvill be accepted in the National e-GP pofial and

no ofilirre/hard copies wili be accepted. To sr-rbn-rit e-Tender registration in the National e-GP

sys tem portal (http ://w'.vrr'. eprociLle. gov. bd) is req Lri red"

The lee ibr dorvnloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System portal have to

be deposited online through any e-CP registered bank's branches. Further information and

guidelirres are available in the Natiorral e-GP system Portal and lrom

eprocLrre.gov. bd).

(Md

P hetp desk (helodesk@
.'v\

in)
DepLrt;r D i rector(additional Charge)

Banglsdesh Stationery Offi ce

Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.
P hone:02-226603931

E,-mai I : dd.bso@dpp.gov.bd

Te nd erlProposal
Closrng &

Opening Date &
Time

Package No ID No.
Schedu led

Tend erlP roposal
Publicatron date

and Time

Tend erlProposa I

Document last

sellin/Dorvnload rng

SL,
No.

Coods Descriptiorr. invitarion Ret'erence
No. and Date

t7.06.2024
at l7:00

18.06.2024
at 14:20

0l
generation 12j00, ICFIz up to 4.6 CHz, lntel

FI670, 8CB DDR4,i llGB SSD, lVithoLrt

ODD, Wi-Fi.USB Ke-vboard. iVIouse.

Nlonitor- I E.i'.Frcc DOS. I YW,7L652Pr\
b Laser Printer.Brand.HPr'Canon 40pprn.255
tvlB, I I CI-lz. ll00 x ll00 dpi. Duplex LAN
rvi-Fi,2z6 10.\
c. Scarrner,Brand. CanorrlEpson,1800 x 4800
d p i, r\4,A5, r\6, A 7,

d UPS of iline.l200VA,Brand: Apollo or
Equivalcnt

lnvitation Relireircc No.: 05.8i.0000.009

a.Compuler, Brand:

Date:02.06.101{.

BSO-internal-C-
t7t702)-?.0)4 995095 03.06.2024

at l6:00

03.06.2024
at l6:00

17.06.2024
at 17:00

18.06.2024
at I4:50

0l Ti" Video Display fbr serninrir roonr
lnvitarion Retirence No.: 0i.8i.0000.
009.02 01 l.)4176, Dare: 02.06.202{.

BSO-inrernal-C-
r lt202l-2024 995 r 03

t8.06.2024
at 15:00

995 l 08 03.06.2024
at 16:00

t7.06.2024
at i7:00

0l SoLrnd S,vstem tbr seminar room
Invitation Retirence No.: 0i.i]i.0000"
009. 02.0 12.24 /'77 , Dare: 02.06.202d.

BSO-internal-E-
I 1/2021-2024


